
           
 

 
 
 

Macy’s Regional Media Relations Team Leads 
American Heart Association’s 2014 Go Red For Women Outreach 

 
National Contacts:  
Andrea Schwartz (North & Midwest)  Holly Thomas (National)     
VP Media Relations & Cause Marketing  VP Media Relations & Cause Marketing 
312.781.4333 (o)    646.429.5250 (o) 
Andrea.Schwartz@macys.com   Holly.Thomas@macys.com 
 
North Region (National Contact) – IL, MI, WI, ND, SD, IN, MO (STL) 
Lauren Rapisand 
Media Relations Manager 
312.781.4689 (o)  
Lauren.Rapisand@macys.com 
 
Southeast/South Central Regions – AZ, NM, TX, OK, LA, FL, GA, NC, SC, AL, KS, CO 
Melissa Goff 
VP Media Relations & Cause Marketing 
305.577.2171 (o) 
Melissa.Goff@macys.com 
 
Midwest Region – MN, OH, PA, KY, WV, TN, NY (Rochester & Buffalo) 
Kamal Bosamia 
Media Relations Manager 
312.781.4152 (o) 
Kamal.Bosamia@macys.com 
 
Northwest Region – WA, OR, UT, MT, WY, CA  
Kelley Tarzian 
Media Relations Manager 
415.393.3248 (o) 
Kelley.C.Tarzian@macys.com 
 
Megan Pardo 
Media Relations Manager 
415.393.3705 (o) 
Megan.Pardo@macys.com 
 
Southwest Region – Los Angeles, HI, Guam, CA (Orange County, San Diego, Las Vegas)  
Martha Gil de Montes 
Senior Media Relations Manager 
626.737.6455 (o) 
Martha.Gildemontes@macys.com 
 
Rosemarie Robles 
Media Relations Manager  
714.513.3974 (o) 
Rosemarie.Robles@macys.com 
 
Northeast/Mid-Atlantic – NYC, NY, NJ, CT, MA, NH, MI, RI, DC, MD, VA 
Mercedes Diez 
Media Relations Manager 
646.429.5204 (o) 
Mercedes.Diez@macys.com 
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